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MEETING MINUTES 
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE 
MARINE ADVISORY BOARD 

FORT LAUDERDALE FIRE RESCUE DEPARTMENT 
528 NW 2ND STREET, STATION #2 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33311 
3Ro FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2024-6:00 P.M. 

Cumulative Attendance 

January-December 2024 

Steve Witten, Chair 
James Harrison, Vice Chair 
Tyler Brunelle 
Robyn Chiarelli (6:15-8:19)

Jason Dunbar (dep. 8:21)

Barry Flanigan (arr. 7:00)

Robert Franks 
Elisabeth George 
Brewster Knott 
John Lynch 
Noelle Norvell 
Ed Rebholz 
Bill Walker 
Robert Washington 

p 
A 
p 
p 
p 
p 
p 
p 
p 
A 
A 
p 
p 
A 

7 
4 
7 
4 
4 
7 
6 
8 
5 
6 
4 
6 
5 
6 

1 
4 
1 
4 
1 
1 
3 
0 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 

As of this date, there are 14 appointed members to the Board, which means 8 would 
constitute a quorum. 

Staff 
Andrew Cuba, Marine Facilities Manager 
Jonathan Luscomb, Marine Facilities Supervisor 
Susan Grant, Acting City Manager 
Robert Dunckel, Assistant City Attorney 
Sgt. Travis O'Neal, Marine Unit Supervisor 
Carl Williams, Director of Parks and Recreation 
Stephen Go I Ian, Fire Chief 
William Schultz, Police Chief 
K. Cruitt, • Recording Secretary, Prototype, Inc.

Communications to City Commission 

None. 
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